Project
Catalog Number
Type
RCAN7
LED Wattage and
Color Selectable
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                  MULTIFAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
RCAN7
rev: 11172020
HOUSING
 - Die cast aluminum housing
 - Canbe used in new construction and remodel applications
 - Available in 4” and 5/6” housings
- Trims offered in white, bronze, black, brushed nickel, smooth or baffle
ELECTRICAL
 - 120V
 - Compatible with most dimmers down to 5%
ILLUMINATION
 - Wattage Selectable
 - Color Temperature Selectable
 - CRI > 90
MOUNTING
- 4” models come with installation clips
- 5/6” housings come with spring clips
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cETLus Listed for Wet Locations
- IP65 Rated
- Energy Star Rated
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
 - 10 Year optional
CATALOG #           Size         Wattage               Lumens                        Color Temp
RCAN7-4-120V-MCT-*        4”            8W, 10W, 12W        560, 680, 800 Lumens           27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
RCAN7-5-120V-MCT-*      5/6”        12W, 15W, 18W        900, 1100, 1300 Lumens        27K, 30K, 35K, 40K, 50K
*Specify Trim
5”
2.25”
7.25”
Options
NCC4 -   4” New Construction Can (none provided standard)
NCC5 -   5” New Construction Can (none provided standard)
RMC4 -   4” Remodel Can (none provided standard)
RMC5 -   5” Remodel Can (none provided standard)
EBLED -   External Emergency Battery (25W)
10YR -   10 Year Warranty (5 year standard)
Trims
WHS -   White Smooth
WHB -   White Baffle
BRS -   Bronze Smooth
BRB -   Bronze Baffle
BLS -   Black Smooth
BLB -   Black Baffle
BNS -   Brushed Nickel Smooth
BNB -   Brushed Nickel Baffle
CC -   Custom Color
2.35”
4” Model
5” Model
E26 Adapter
Included